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Leaf
Design: Marco Acerbis

Description
Dining chair with powder-coated aluminum structure, available in white, graphite and mokka color. Seat and 
backrest are covered with a weave of technical fabric, available in light grey, dark grey and dove grey color, 
and include quick dry foam padded cushions with removable, easy to wash and resistant to atmospheric 
agents covers available in silver, ash and dove melange color. Made in Italy.

Finishes & Materials
Structure: White (A12), graphite (A14) or mokka (A15) powder-coated aluminum.
Weaving: Technical fabric in light grey (W1), dark grey (W2) or dove grey (W3) color.
Seat cushion’s cover: Removable, easy to wash and resistant to atmospheric 
agents fabric in silver (C96), ash (C92) or dove melange (C35) color.

* For more specifications, please refer to the “Finishes & Materials” PDF
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Leaf

Dimensions

Available combinations:

18
”1

/832
”1

/4

20”
23”1/4

MOKKA ALUMINUM 
STRUCTURE + DOVE GREY 
WEAVING + DOVE MELANGE 
CUSHIONS

WHITE ALUMINUM  
STRUCTURE + LIGHT 
GREY WEAVING  + 
SILVER CUSHIONS

GRAPHITE ALUMINUM  
STRUCTURE + DARK 
GREY WEAVING + ASH 
CUSHIONS

* For more specifications, please refer to the “Finishes & Materials” PDF

20”W x 23”1/4D x 32”1/4H

Seat height: 18”1/8
Seat cushion height: 2”
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